
Ashby Art Club 2025-26 Season Programme 
Painting nights every Monday 7 – 9 pm 

Painting mornings 2nd and 4th Wednesday, 9.30 – 12 noon 
Smisby Village Hall 

September 2025 
Monday 1 September 2025-26 Season start date. Painting/Enrolment night  
Monday  8 September Demo: Cordell Garfield Oil  
Wednesday 10 September Painting/Enrolment morning 
Monday 15 September Painting night 
Monday 22 September Painting night 

Wednesday 24 September Painting morning 
Monday  29 September Painting night 
October 2025 
Monday  6 October AGM  
Wednesday 8 October Painting morning 
Monday  13 October Painting night 
Monday  20 October Painting night 
Wednesday 22 October Painting morning 
Monday  27 October Demo: Kay Power mixed media    
November 2025 

Monday  3 November Painting night 
Monday   10 November Painting night 
Wednesday 12 November Painting morning 
Monday  17 November Demo: Oliver Leger art presentation  
Monday  24 November Painting night 

Wednesday 26 November Painting morning 
December 2025 
Monday 1 December Painting night 
Monday  8 December Painting night 
Wednesday 10 December Painting morning 
Monday 15 December Quiz Night/Party 
Monday  22 December  No meeting  
Wednesday 24 December  No meeting – Christmas Eve 
Monday  29 December No meeting 
January 2026 
Monday  5 January Painting night 
Monday 12 January Demo: Irina French Charcoal portrait  
Wednesday 14 January Painting morning 
Monday 19 January Painting night 
Monday 26 January Painting night 
Wednesday 28 January Painting morning 
February 2026 
Monday 2 February Painting night 
Monday 9 February Demo: Caroline Lowe Acrylic oil, pencil and charcoal  
Wednesday 11 February Painting morning 
Monday 16 February Painting night 

Monday  23 February Painting night 
Wednesday 25 February Painting morning Submission help Morning 



March 2026 
Monday 2 March Submission help night (bring submission forms and money) 
Monday  9 March Last night for submissions  

Leaflet give out to members  
Wednesday 11 March Painting morning 
Monday 16 March Painting night 
Monday  23 March Demo: Nicki Dennett Gelli Printing  
Wednesday 25 March Painting morning 
Monday  30 March Painting night 
April 2026 

Friday 3 April Exhibition set up; Members’ Preview Evening  
Saturday 4 April Easter Exhibition  
Sunday 5 April Easter Exhibition 

Monday  6 April Easter Exhibition and take down (after 4 pm) 
Wednesday 8 April Painting morning 
Monday 13 April Painting night  
Monday 20 April Painting night 
Wednesday 22 April Painting Morning 
Monday 27 April Painting night 
May 2026 
Monday  4 May  No meeting – Bank Holiday 
Monday 11 May Painting night 
Wednesday 13 May Painting morning 
Monday 18 May Painting night 
Monday 25 May No meeting – Bank Holiday 
Wednesday 27 May  Painting morning 

June 2026 
Monday  1 June Painting night 
Monday  8 June Painting night 
Wednesday 10 June Painting morning 
Monday 15 June Demo: Chris Jay Rogers Pastel  

Monday 22 June Painting night 
Wednesday 24 June Painting morning 
Monday 29 June Painting night 
July 2026 
Monday 6 July Painting night 

Wednesday 8 July Painting morning 
Monday 13 July Painting night 
Monday 20 July Painting night 
Wednesday 22 July Painting morning 
Monday 27 July Painting night 

August 2026 
Wednesday 12 August Painting morning 
Wednesday 26 August Painting morning – last of season 
September 2026 
Monday  7 September 2026-27 Season start date. Painting/enrolment night  

 


